TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/01 13.04.2023

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited

PJ Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
Ref: Security Code: 506808

In compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and intimation is hereby given that the Company has
processed request for duplicate share certificate(s) against the certificate reported to be
lost/misplaced as per the details attached.

Request you to kindly take on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals
And Fertilizers Limited.

CHATHAPURAM Elglla\ly signed by

HATHAPURAM SADASIVAN

SADASIVAN VUAYALAKSHMI

Date: 2023.04.13 22:55:14

VIJAYALAKSHMI +0530'

C.S.Vijayalakshmi
Company Secretary



TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

STATEMENT FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE (S)

ISSUED ON 11-Apr-2023

Page No.

1

SLNO FOLIO NO NAME & JOINT NAME

OLD CERT
TOT SHRS

DISTINCTIVE-NUMBER

FROM.

TO.

NO.OF SHARE NO.OF

DENOMATION

SPLITS

CERTIFIC-NUMBER

FROM.

TO.

DATE .OF
ISSUE

NO.OF CERTIFICATES

1 00039402 RAMESH BABUBHAI PATEL
Jt: SHIVABHAI BABUBHAI PATEL

2 00038029 RAMESH BABUBHAI PATEL
Jt: SHIVABHAI BABUBHAI PATEL

16754
16755
43512
43513
62919
250

17878

8192001
8192051
10046001
10046051
11436401

8253001

8192050
8192100
10046050
10046100
11436450

8253050

50
50
50
50
50

50

e

152195
152195
152195
152195
152195

152196

152195
152195
152195
152195
152195
1

152196

11-Apr-2023
11-Apr-2023
11-Apr-2023
11-Apr-2023
11-Apr-2023

11-Apr-2023

AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

SHARE TRANSFER AGENTS TO TAC

MANAGING DIRECTOR



