

TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/01

13.04.2023

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Security Code: 506808

In compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and intimation is hereby given that the Company has processed request for duplicate share certificate(s) against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details attached.

Request you to kindly take on record.

Thanking You, Yours Truly, For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals And Fertilizers Limited.

CHATHAPURAM Digitally signed by CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN VIJAYALAKSHMI VIJAYALAKSHMI +05'30'

C.S.Vijayalakshmi Company Secretary

STATEMENT FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) ISSUED ON 11-Apr-2023

SLNC	FOLIO NO	O NAME & JOINT NAME	OLD CERT	DISTINCTIVE-NUMBER		NO.OF SHARE	NO.OF	CERTIFIC-NUMBER		DATE .OF
			TOT SHRS	FROM.	TO.	DENOMATION	SPLITS	FROM.	TO.	ISSUE
									NO.OF CE	RTIFICATES
1	00039402 R	AMESH BABUBHAI PATEL	16754	8192001	8192050	50	1	152195	152195	11-Apr-2023
	Jt	t: SHIVABHAI BABUBHAI PATEL	16755	8192051	8192100	50	1	152195	152195	11-Apr-2023
			43512	10046001	10046050	50	1	152195	152195	11-Apr-2023
			43513	10046051	10046100	50	1	152195	152195	11-Apr-2023
			62919	11436401	11436450	50	1	152195	152195	11-Apr-2023
			250						1	
2		AMESH BABUBHAI PATEL t: SHIVABHAI BABUBHAI PATEL	17878	8253001	8253050	50	1	152196	152196	11-Apr-2023
			50						1	
			300				1		2	

AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

SHARE TRANSFER AGENTS TO TAC

MANAGING DIRECTOR